12U Mesquite State Championship Tournament Schedule 2020-21

Teams (6): AZ Kachinas 12 Elite AA; AZ Titans 12U; Flagstaff 12U Northstars; Jr Coyotes 11U SD; Jr Sun Devils 12U Maroon; Mission 12U Red

Date

Mar 18th, 2021

Mar 19th, 2021

Mar 20th, 2021

Mar 21st, 2021

Day
Thurs

Fri

Sat - Morning

Sat - Afternoon

Sun - Morning

Championship

Start Time

7:00PM

5:10PM
6:20PM

6:30AM
6:45AM
10:45AM

3:50PM
4:15PM
5:15PM

9:00AM
10:25AM
11:50AM

5:40PM

Arena

AZ Ice - Gilbert

AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert

AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert

AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert

AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert
AZ Ice - Gilbert

AZ Ice - Gilbert

Rink

North

North
South

North
South
North

North
South
North

South
South
South

South

Home
Team #1

Team #3
Team #2

Team #2
Team #5
Team #4

Team #5
Team #2
Team #1

Team #2
Team #1
Team #3

TBD

Score

Visiting
Team #4

Team #5
Team #6

Team #3
Team #1
Team #6

Team #6
Team #4
Team #3

Team #5
Team #6
Team #4

TBD

Score



