

12U Mesquite State Championship Tournament Schedule 2020-21

Teams (6): AZ Kachinas 12 Elite AA; AZ Titans 12U; Flagstaff 12U Northstars; Jr Coyotes 11U SD; Jr Sun Devils 12U Maroon; Mission 12U Red								
<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Start Time</u>	<u>Arena</u>	<u>Rink</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Visiting</u>	<u>Score</u>
Mar 18th, 2021	Thurs	7:00PM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	North	Team #1		Team #4	
Mar 19th, 2021	Fri	5:10PM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	North	Team #3		Team #5	
		6:20PM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	South	Team #2		Team #6	
Mar 20th, 2021	Sat - Morning	6:30AM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	North	Team #2		Team #3	
		6:45AM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	South	Team #5		Team #1	
		10:45AM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	North	Team #4		Team #6	
	Sat - Afternoon	3:50PM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	North	Team #5		Team #6	
		4:15PM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	South	Team #2		Team #4	
		5:15PM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	North	Team #1		Team #3	
Mar 21st, 2021	Sun - Morning	9:00AM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	South	Team #2		Team #5	
		10:25AM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	South	Team #1		Team #6	
		11:50AM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	South	Team #3		Team #4	
	Championship	5:40PM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	South	TBD		TBD	